Rutgers-Camden (3-2-0, 0-0-0) -vs- Cabrini (3-3-0, 0-0-0)
9/13/2023 at Radnor, UNITED STATE (Edith Robb Dixon Fie)

Date: 9/13/2023 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
‘s\g%?ﬂfn"ﬂ?aifr? Robb Dixon Fie Rutgers-Camden 9 0
Officials: Referee, Brandon Miniscalco Asst. Referee, John Cabrini 1 1 2
Lynch Ali Elkhatib
Rutgers-Camden 0 Cabrini 2
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
DEF 4 Yurcho, Nick 0 0 0 O 90 GK 1 Graham, MJ 0 0 0 O 90
MID 6 Valeri, Brandon 0 0 0 0 27 DEF Davis, Kevin 1 1 1 0 67
MID 10 Dreyer, Ethan 0 0O 0 O 90 MID 7 Rolles, Hunter 0 0O 0 O 73
14 Castillo, Rohan 1 0O 0 O 41 DEF 12 Ameyaw, John 3 3 1 0 82
DEF 17 Garwood, Jason 0 0O 0 O 90 MID 13 Holloway, Nolan 2 1 0 1 65
MID 21 Sela, Oded 1 0O 0 O 72 DEF 14 Scully, Jake 1 1 0 O 90
FWD 22 Angel, Jason 2 1 0 O 72 FWD 15 Duddy, Matt 2 0o 0 1 86
MID 23 Lodise, Joseph 0 0O 0 O 69 DEF 24 Hammond, Jalen 0 0O 0 O 21
DEF 28 Swen, Eric 0 0O 0 O 88 DEF 25 Petruzzelli, Dominic 0 0O 0 O 90
MID 31 Conger, Matt 0 0O 0 O 78 MID 27 Emery, Ethan 0 0O 0 O 61
GK 44 Boen, Sean 0 0O 0 O 90 DEF 33 Glenaneg, Liam 0 0O 0 O 90
Substitutes Substitutes
7 Graterol, Miguel 0 0O 0 O 29 4 D'Achille, Nick 1 1 0 O 31
8 Hamilton, Isaiah 1 1 0 O 25 8 Sharkey, Brian 0 0O 0 O 36
9 Neal, Khylei 0 0O 0 O 45 10 Dooley, Cormac 0 0O 0 O 29
13 Biersbach, Nathan 1 0O 0 O 32 11 Shalev, Jacob 0 0O 0 O 54
20 Jarrin, Allen 0 0O 0 O 28 21 Senisi, Riley 0 0 0 o0 25
25 Attobrah, Quincy 0 0 0 O 14 Totals 10 7 2 2 990
34 Williams, Grant 0 0 0 O 10
Totals 6 2 0 0 990
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Graham, MJ 90:00 0 2
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Totals 0 2
44 Boen, Sean 90:00 2 5
Totals 2 5
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Rutgers-Camden 2 6 Rutgers-Camden 2 7
Cabrini 5 5 10 Cabrini 1 3 4
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Rutgers-Camden 1 5 Rutgers-Camden 8 4 12
Cabrini 1 2 Cabrini 8 8 16
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
GOAL by CAB Ameyaw, John (FIRST GOAL),
Assist by Holloway, Nolan, goal number 3 for
36:49 CAB  Ameyaw, John Holloway, Nolan season.
GOAL by CAB Davis, Kevin, Assist by Duddy,
66:04 CAB Davis, Kevin Duddy, Matt Matt, goal nhumber 1 for season.

Cautions and Ejections: 52:20 (YELLOW), #11 Shalev, Jacob (CAB) 77:35 (YELLOW), #TM TEAM (RUCM)



Time

00:
00:
00:
05:
06:
08:
08:
09:
12:
13:
14:
15:
17:
20:
20:
21:
22:
24:
24:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
29:
30:
30:
31:
143
32:
32:
32:
33:
34:
35:
36:

31

36:
36:
37:
38:
39:
40:
41:
41:
43:
44:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
46:
47:
48:

00
00
00
31
35
17
36
28
22
10
30
19
15
32
55
58
55
34
56
51
47
47
47
47
03
13
13
35

55
55
55
15
29
32
49

49
49
06
19
28
19
20
58
38
59
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
11
35
30

Team

RUCM
CAB
CAB
RUCM
CAB
RUCM
RUCM
RUCM
CAB
CAB
CAB
RUCM
CAB
RUCM
CAB
RUCM
CAB
CAB
RUCM
RUCM
RUCM
RUCM
RUCM
RUCM
RUCM
RUCM
RUCM
RUCM
CAB
CAB
RUCM
CAB
RUCM
RUCM
CAB

CAB
CAB
RUCM
CAB
CAB
RUCM
RUCM
CAB
RUCM
CAB

CAB
CAB
CAB
RUCM
RUCM
RUCM

CAB
CAB
RUCM

Play By Play

Play

Start of 1st period [00:00].

Boen, Sean at goalie for Rutgers-Camden.

Graham, MJ at goalie for Cabrini.

Shot by CAB Holloway, Nolan BLOCKED.

Shot by RUCM Castillo, Rohan WIDE.

Foul on Cabrini Glenane, Liam [08:17].

Shot by RUCM Angel, Jason BLOCKED.

Corner kick by RUCM [09:28].

Foul on Rutgers-Camden Angel, Jason [12:22].

Shot by CAB Duddy, Matt WIDE.

Shot by CAB Holloway, Nolan, SAVE Boen, Sean.

Corner kick by CAB [15:19].

Corner kick by RUCM [17:15].

CAB substitution: Shalev, Jacob for Hammond, Jalen.

Offside against Rutgers-Camden.

Foul on Cabrini Shalev, Jacob [21:58].

Foul on Rutgers-Camden Castillo, Rohan [22:55].

Foul on Cabrini Shalev, Jacob [24:34].

Foul on Cabrini Davis, Kevin [24:56].

Foul on Rutgers-Camden Castillo, Rohan [25:51].

RUCM substitution: Graterol, Miguel for Castillo, Rohan.

RUCM substitution: Hamilton, Isaiah for Sela, Oded.

RUCM substitution: Biersbach, Nathan for Angel, Jason.

RUCM substitution: Jarrin, Allen for Valeri, Brandon.

Foul on Rutgers-Camden Conger, Matt [29:03].

Shot by RUCM Hamilton, Isaiah, SAVE Graham, MJ.

Corner kick by RUCM [30:13].

Corner kick by RUCM [31:35].

Corner kick by RUCM [31:43].

CAB substitution: Senisi, Riley for Davis, Kevin.

CAB substitution: Dooley, Cormac for Emery, Ethan.

RUCM substitution: Attobrah, Quincy for Conger, Matt.

Shot by CAB Duddy, Matt WIDE.

Foul on Rutgers-Camden Biersbach, Nathan [34:29].

RUCM substitution: Neal, Khylei for Hamilton, Isaiah.

GOAL by CAB Ameyaw, John (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Holloway, Nolan, goal number 3 for season.
Rutgers-Camden 0, Cabrini 1

CAB substitution: D'Achille, Nick for Ameyaw, John.

CAB substitution: Sharkey, Brian for Holloway, Nolan.

Foul on Rutgers-Camden Attobrah, Quincy [37:06].

Foul on Cabrini Petruzzelli, Dominic [38:19].

Foul on Cabrini Rolles, Hunter [39:28].

Shot by RUCM Biersbach, Nathan BLOCKED.

Foul on Rutgers-Camden Williams, Grant [41:20].

Foul on Cabrini Rolles, Hunter [41:58].

Foul on Rutgers-Camden Yurcho, Nick [43:38].

Foul on Cabrini Duddy, Matt [44:59].

End of period [45:00].

CAB substitution: Davis, Kevin for Senisi, Riley.

CAB substitution: Ameyaw, John for Rolles, Hunter.

CAB substitution: Emery, Ethan for D'Achille, Nick.

RUCM substitution: Sela, Oded for Jarrin, Allen.

RUCM substitution: Angel, Jason for Graterol, Miguel.

RUCM substitution: Conger, Matt for Attobrah, Quincy.

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

Shot by CAB Ameyaw, John, SAVE Boen, Sean.

Foul on Cabrini Sharkey, Brian [47:35].

Foul on Rutgers-Camden Lodise, Joseph [48:30].
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Foul on Cabrini Shalev, Jacob [50:52].

Foul on Cabrini Shalev, Jacob [52:13].

Yellow card on CAB Shalev, Jacob.

CAB substitution: D'Achille, Nick for Shalev, Jacob.

Corner kick by RUCM [56:16].

Offside against Rutgers-Camden.

Foul on Cabrini Scully, Jake [58:10].

RUCM substitution: Jarrin, Allen for Neal, Khylei.

RUCM substitution: Castillo, Rohan for Biersbach, Nathan.

Shot by RUCM Angel, Jason, SAVE Graham, MJ.

CAB substitution: Rolles, Hunter for Sharkey, Brian.

CAB substitution: Holloway, Nolan for Dooley, Cormac.

GOAL by CAB Davis, Kevin, Assist by Duddy, Matt, goal number 1 for season.
Rutgers-Camden 0, Cabrini 2

Foul on Cabrini Davis, Kevin [67:43].

CAB substitution: Senisi, Riley for Duddy, Matt.

RUCM substitution: Williams, Grant for Jarrin, Allen.

RUCM substitution: Neal, Khylei for Lodise, Joseph.

Foul on Cabrini Emery, Ethan [69:34].

CAB substitution: Shalev, Jacob for Davis, Kevin.

Corner kick by CAB [71:23].

Shot by CAB Ameyaw, John, SAVE Boen, Sean.

Shot by CAB D'Achille, Nick, SAVE Boen, Sean.

Corner kick by CAB [72:22].

CAB substitution: Duddy, Matt for Emery, Ethan.

RUCM substitution: Hamilton, Isaiah for Castillo, Rohan.

Foul on Rutgers-Camden Swen, Eric [74:55].

Shot by CAB Scully, Jake, SAVE Boen, Sean.

Foul on Rutgers-Camden Williams, Grant [77:13].

Yellow card on RUCM TEAM.

CAB substitution: Sharkey, Brian for D'Achille, Nick.

RUCM substitution: Graterol, Miguel for Williams, Grant.

Foul on Cabrini Senisi, Riley [80:20].

CAB substitution: Davis, Kevin for Senisi, Riley.

Corner kick by RUCM [84:30].

Shot by RUCM Sela, Oded WIDE.

Foul on Cabrini Shalev, Jacob [85:44].

RUCM substitution: Attobrah, Quincy for Swen, Eric.

Corner kick by CAB [88:31].

Foul on Rutgers-Camden Angel, Jason [89:31].

End of period [90:00].



